W2 HOW TO PICK OUT YOUR CABLE
 TERMINAL ENDS For CABLES and RODS
Check For Cable Part Number
 In most instances, a part number has been stamped on the outer cas-
ing of Morse and other manufacturers’ push-pull cables. This part number
will allow you to identify the specific assembly you need as a replacement,
regardless of whether you find a Morse part number or other manufacturers’
part number.

A29025 9/32 1/4 2 1-1/4 734464 13.89
A42212 11/32 5/16 2-1/4 1-7/16 735744 13.67
A45985 7/16 3/8 2-1/2 1-5/8 736000 44.51
 Fits 60 Series 5/16 Female Fine Thread
A29132-001 11/32 5/16 2-1/4 1-7/16 734656 15.34
A42034 7/16 3/8 2-1/2 1-5/8 735680 21.93
 Fits 80 Series 3/8 Female Fine Thread
A35840 11/32 5/16 2-1/4 1-7/16 735300 20.26
 PTO CABLES COMPLETE  Date: 3400
 FOR PTO, THROTTLE, CHOKE, DIESEL SHUTOFF and STOP
 30L PTO CABLES
 EXTRA LIGHT DUTY
 Cut these to any length
Length Part Our Sequence Per
Inches Number Number Each
 60 317010-E9-60 1141065 $75.70
 120 317010-E9-120 1141155 87.38
 180 317010-E9-180 1141175 100.75
 240 317010-E9-240 1141195 112.48
 300 317010-E9-300 1141215 125.75
 360 317010-E9-360 1141245 137.46
 HUB KIT & CONDUIT CLIP KIT
 For 317010 30L PTO Cables ABOVE
Part  Our Sequence Per
Number Description Number Each

CALL FOR QUANTITY DISCOUNTS
© 2011 by Baum Hydraulics Corporation  1-800-228-9222 www.baumhydraulics.com Prices subject to change without notice
Date: 2000
W4 MORSE/TELEFLEX CLAMP and CLAMP PUSH-PULL CABLES
 PUSH-PULL CABLES MADE HERE TO ORDER ANY LENGTH
 BAUM HYDRAULICS IS AN AUTHORIZED MORSE MASTER CABLE ASSEMBLER
 ALL CABLES ARE TESTED TO FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS and CANNOT BE RETURNED
 40C SERIES 60C SERIES 80C SERIES 30C SERIES
 ARMORED STRAND CORE ARMORED STRAND CORE ARMORED STRAND CORE SOLID STAINLESS STEEL CORE
 CABLES BUILT TO YOUR SPECIFICATIONS - CALL US FOR PRICE QUOTE
 40 SERIES  60 SERIES  80 SERIES  30 SERIES
Length Part | Part | Part | Part
Inches Number | Number | Number | Number
 STANDARD DUTY | HEAVY DUTY | HEAVY DUTY | LIGHT DUTY
 3” Travel 1/4” Thread | 3” Travel 5/16” Thread | 3” Travel 3/8” Thread | 3” Travel 3/16” Thread
36” 304242-3-36 | 304262-3-36 | 38016-3-36 | D32377-3-36
42” 304242-3-42 | 304262-3-42 | 38016-3-42 | D32377-3-42
48” 304242-3-48 | 304262-3-48 | 38016-3-48 | D32377-3-48
54” 304242-3-54 | 304262-3-54 | 38016-3-54 | D32377-3-54
60” 304242-3-60 | 304262-3-60 | 38016-3-60 | D32377-3-60
66” 304242-3-66 | 304262-3-66 | 38016-3-66 | D32377-3-66
72” 304242-3-72 | 304262-3-72 | 38016-3-72 | D32377-3-72
78” 304242-3-78 | 304262-3-78 | 38016-3-78 | D32377-3-78
84” 304242-3-84 | 304262-3-84 | 38016-3-84 | D32377-3-84
90” 304242-3-90 | 304262-3-90 | 38016-3-90 | D32377-3-90
96” 304242-3-96 | 304262-3-96 | 38016-3-96 | D32377-3-96
102” 304242-3-102 | 304262-3-102 | 38016-3-102 | D32377-3-102
108” 304242-3-108 | 304262-3-108 | 38016-3-108 | D32377-3-108
114” 304242-3-114 | 304262-3-114 | 38016-3-114 | D32377-3-114
120” 304242-3-120 | 304262-3-120 | 38016-3-120 | D32377-3-120
126” 304242-3-126 | 304262-3-126 | 38016-3-126 | D32377-3-126
132” 304242-3-132 | 304262-3-132 | 38016-3-132 | D32377-3-132
138” 304242-3-138 | 304262-3-138 | 38016-3-138 | D32377-3-138
144” 304242-3-144 | 304262-3-144 | 38016-3-144 | D32377-3-144
150” 304242-3-150 | 304262-3-150 | 38016-3-150 | D32377-3-150
156” 304242-3-156 | 304262-3-156 | 38016-3-156 | D32377-3-156
162” 304242-3-162 | 304262-3-162 | 38016-3-162 | D32377-3-162
168” 304242-3-168 | 304262-3-168 | 38016-3-168 | D32377-3-168
174” 304242-3-174 | 304262-3-174 | 38016-3-174 | D32377-3-174
180” 304242-3-180 | 304262-3-180 | 38016-3-180 | D32377-3-180
186” 304242-3-186 | 304262-3-186 | 38016-3-186 | D32377-3-186
192” 304242-3-192 | 304262-3-192 | 38016-3-192 | D32377-3-192
198” 304242-3-198 | 304262-3-198 | 38016-3-198 | D32377-3-198
204” 304242-3-204 | 304262-3-204 | 38016-3-204 | D32377-3-204
210” 304242-3-210 | 304262-3-210 | 38016-3-210 | D32377-3-210
216” 304242-3-216 | 304262-3-216 | 38016-3-216 | D32377-3-216
222” 304242-3-222 | 304262-3-222 | 38016-3-222 | D32377-3-222
228” 304242-3-228 | 304262-3-228 | 38016-3-228 | D32377-3-228
234” 304242-3-234 | 304262-3-234 | 38016-3-234 | D32377-3-234
240” 304242-3-240 | 304262-3-240 | 38016-3-240 | D32377-3-240
252” 304242-3-252 | 304262-3-252 | 38016-3-252 | D32377-3-252
264” 304242-3-264 | 304262-3-264 | 38016-3-264 | D32377-3-264
276” 304242-3-276 | 304262-3-276 | 38016-3-276 | D32377-3-276
288” 304242-3-288 | 304262-3-288 | 38016-3-288 | D32377-3-288
300” 304242-3-300 | 304262-3-300 | 38016-3-300 | D32377-3-300
312” 304242-3-312 | 304262-3-312 | 38016-3-312 | D32377-3-312
324” 304242-3-324 | 304262-3-324 | 38016-3-324 | D32377-3-324
336” 304242-3-336 | 304262-3-336 | 38016-3-336 | D32377-3-336
348” 304242-3-348 | 304262-3-348 | 38016-3-348 | D32377-3-348
Qty. Disc: 10% for 2, 14% for 5, 16% for 10, 19% for 25
 All Brands of Control Cables Have These Standard Measurements
© 2011 by Baum Hydraulics Corporation 1-800-228-9222 www.baumhydraulics.com Prices subject to change without notice
   A DIMENSION     B DIMENSION

60C 307487 B63206 304262 D37912 300762 301862 301872 - - - - -
80C - - - - - D64492 - - - - - D38016 300782 301882 301892
 MORSE/TELEFLEX BULKHEAD and BULKHEAD PUSH-PULL CABLES W5
 PUSH-PULL CABLES MADE HERE TO ORDER ANY LENGTH
 BAUM HYDRAULICS IS AN AUTHORIZED MORSE MASTER CABLE ASSEMBLER
 ALL CABLES ARE TESTED TO FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS and CANNOT BE RETURNED
 40B SERIES 60B SERIES 80B SERIES 30B SERIES
 BULKHEAD TYPE BULKHEAD TYPE BULKHEAD TYPE BULKHEAD TYPE
 ARMORED STRAND CORE ARMORED STRAND CORE ARMORED STRAND CORE SOLID STAINLESS STEEL CORE
 CABLES BUILT TO YOUR SPECIFICATIONS - CALL US FOR PRICE QUOTE
 40 SERIES  60 SERIES  80 SERIES  30 SERIES
Length Part | Part | Part | Part
Inches Number | Number | Number | Number
 STANDARD Duty-Black Jaket | HEAVY DUTY-Black Jaket | HEAVY DUTY  | LIGHT DUTY-Black Jaket
 3” Travel 1/4” Thd. | 3” Travel 5/16” Thd. | 3” Travel 3/8” Thd. | 3” Trvl 3/16” Thd.
36” 304241-3-36 | 304261-3-36 | 38034-3-36 | D36559-3-36
42” 304241-3-42 | 304261-3-42 | 38034-3-42 | D36559-3-42
48” 304241-3-48 | 304261-3-48 | 38034-3-48 | D36559-3-48
54” 304241-3-54 | 304261-3-54 | 38034-3-54 | D36559-3-54
60” 304241-3-60 | 304261-3-60 | 38034-3-60 | D36559-3-60
66” 304241-3-66 | 304261-3-66 | 38034-3-66 | D36559-3-66
72” 304241-3-72 | 304261-3-72 | 38034-3-72 | D36559-3-72
78” 304241-3-78 | 304261-3-78 | 38034-3-78 | D36559-3-78
84” 304241-3-84 | 304261-3-84 | 38034-3-84 | D36559-3-84
90” 304241-3-90 | 304261-3-90 | 38034-3-90 | D36559-3-90
96” 304241-3-96 | 304261-3-96 | 38034-3-96 | D36559-3-96
102” 304241-3-102 | 304261-3-102 | 38034-3-102 | D36559-3-102
108” 304241-3-108 | 304261-3-108 | 38034-3-108 | D36559-3-108
114” 304241-3-114 | 304261-3-114 | 38034-3-114 | D36559-3-114
120” 304241-3-120 | 304261-3-120 | 38034-3-120 | D36559-3-120
126” 304241-3-126 | 304261-3-126 | 38034-3-126 | D36559-3-126
132” 304241-3-132 | 304261-3-132 | 38034-3-132 | D36559-3-132
138” 304241-3-138 | 304261-3-138 | 38034-3-138 | D36559-3-138
144” 304241-3-144 | 304261-3-144 | 38034-3-144 | D36559-3-144
150” 304241-3-150 | 304261-3-150 | 38034-3-150 | D36559-3-150
156” 304241-3-156 | 304261-3-156 | 38034-3-156 | D36559-3-156
162” 304241-3-162 | 304261-3-162 | 38034-3-162 | D36559-3-162
168” 304241-3-168 | 304261-3-168 | 38034-3-168 | D36559-3-168
174” 304241-3-174 | 304261-3-174 | 38034-3-174 | D36559-3-174
180” 304241-3-180 | 304261-3-180 | 38034-3-180 | D36559-3-180
186” 304241-3-186 | 304261-3-186 | 38034-3-186 | D36559-3-186
192” 304241-3-192 | 304261-3-192 | 38034-3-192 | D36559-3-192
198” 304241-3-198 | 304261-3-198 | 38034-3-198 | D36559-3-198
204” 304241-3-204 | 304261-3-204 | 38034-3-204 | D36559-3-204
210” 304241-3-210 | 304261-3-210 | 38034-3-210 | D36559-3-210
216” 304241-3-216 | 304261-3-216 | 38034-3-216 | D36559-3-216
222” 304241-3-222 | 304261-3-222 | 38034-3-222 | D36559-3-222
228” 304241-3-228 | 304261-3-228 | 38034-3-228 | D36559-3-228
234” 304241-3-234 | 304261-3-234 | 38034-3-234 | D36559-3-234
240” 304241-3-240 | 304261-3-240 | 38034-3-240 | D36559-3-240
252” 304241-3-252 | 304261-3-252 | 38034-3-252 | D36559-3-252
264” 304241-3-264 | 304261-3-264 | 38034-3-264 | D36559-3-264
276” 304241-3-276 | 304261-3-276 | 38034-3-276 | D36559-3-276
288” 304241-3-288 | 304261-3-288 | 38034-3-288 | D36559-3-288
300” 304241-3-300 | 304261-3-300 | 38034-3-300 | D36559-3-300
312” 304241-3-312 | 304261-3-312 | 38034-3-312 | D36559-3-312
324” 304241-3-324 | 304261-3-324 | 38034-3-324 | D36559-3-324
336” 304241-3-336 | 304261-3-336 | 38034-3-336 | D36559-3-336
348” 304241-3-348 | 304261-3-348 | 38034-3-348 | D36559-3-348
Qty. Disc: 10% for 2, 14% for 5, 16% for 10, 19% for 25
 All Brands of Control Cables Have These Standard Measurements
© 2011 by Baum Hydraulics Corporation  1-800-228-9222 www.baumhydraulics.com Prices subject to change without notice
   A DIMENSION     B DIMENSION

80B - - - - - D64490 - - - - - D38034 300781 301881 301891
W6 MORSE/TELEFLEX BULKHEAD and CLAMP PUSH-PULL CABLES
 PUSH-PULL CABLES MADE HERE TO ORDER ANY LENGTH
 BAUM HYDRAULICS IS AN AUTHORIZED MORSE MASTER CABLE ASSEMBLER
 ALL CABLES ARE TESTED TO FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS and CANNOT BE RETURNED
 40BC SERIES 60BC SERIES 80BC SERIES 30BC SERIES
 BULKHEAD/CLAMP TYPE BULKHEAD/CLAMP TYPE BULKHEAD/CLAMP TYPE BULKHEAD/CLAMP TYPE
 ARMORED STRAND CORE ARMORED STRAND CORE ARMORED STRAND CORE SOLID STAINLESS STEEL CORE
* See pages W4 and W5 for cable travel dimensions
 CABLES BUILT TO YOUR SPECIFICATIONS - CALL US FOR PRICE QUOTE
 40 SERIES  60 SERIES  80 SERIES  30 SERIES
Length Part | Part | Part | Part
Inches Number | Number | Number | Number
 STANDARD Duty | HEAVY DUTY | HEAVY DUTY | LIGHT DUTY
 3” Travel 1/4” Thead | 3” Travel 5/16” Thead | 3” Travel 3/8” Thead | 3” Travel 3/16” Thead
36” 304243-3-36 | 304263-3-36 | 38023-3-36 | D37990-3-36
48” 304243-3-48 | 304263-3-48 | 38023-3-48 | D37990-3-48
60” 304243-3-60 | 304263-3-60 | 38023-3-60 | D37990-3-60
72” 304243-3-72 | 304263-3-72 | 38023-3-72 | D37990-3-72
84” 304243-3-84 | 304263-3-84 | 38023-3-84 | D37990-3-84
96” 304243-3-96 | 304263-3-96 | 38023-3-96 | D37990-3-96
108” 304243-3-108 | 304263-3-108 | 38023-3-108 | D37990-3-108
120” 304243-3-120 | 304263-3-120 | 38023-3-120 | D37990-3-120
132” 304243-3-132 | 304263-3-132 | 38023-3-132 | D37990-3-132
144” 304243-3-144 | 304263-3-144 | 38023-3-144 | D37990-3-144
156” 304243-3-156 | 304263-3-156 | 38023-3-156 | D37990-3-156
168” 304243-3-168 | 304263-3-168 | 38023-3-168 | D37990-3-168
180” 304243-3-180 | 304263-3-180 | 38023-3-180 | D37990-3-180
192” 304243-3-192 | 304263-3-192 | 38023-3-192 | D37990-3-192
204” 304243-3-204 | 304263-3-204 | 38023-3-204 | D37990-3-204
216” 304243-3-216 | 304263-3-216 | 38023-3-216 | D37990-3-216
228” 304243-3-228 | 304263-3-228 | 38023-3-228 | D37990-3-228
240” 304243-3-240 | 304263-3-240 | 38023-3-240 | D37990-3-240
252” 304243-3-252 | 304263-3-252 | 38023-3-252 | D37990-3-252
264” 304243-3-264 | 304263-3-264 | 38023-3-264 | D37990-3-264
276” 304243-3-276 | 304263-3-276 | 38023-3-276 | D37990-3-276
288” 304243-3-288 | 304263-3-288 | 38023-3-288 | D37990-3-288
300” 304243-3-300 | 304263-3-300 | 38023-3-300 | D37990-3-300
312” 304243-3-312 | 304263-3-312 | 38023-3-312 | D37990-3-312
324” 304243-3-324 | 304263-3-324 | 38023-3-324 | D37990-3-324
336” 304243-3-336 | 304263-3-336 | 38023-3-336 | D37990-3-336
348” 304243-3-348 | 304263-3-348 | 38023-3-348 | D37990-3-348
360” 304243-3-360 | 304263-3-360 | 38023-3-360 | D37990-3-360
372” 304243-3-372 | 304263-3-372 | 38023-3-372 | D37990-3-372
384” 304243-3-384 | 304263-3-384 | 38023-3-384 | D37990-3-384
396” 304243-3-396 | 304263-3-396 | 38023-3-396 | D37990-3-396
408” 304243-3-408 | 304263-3-408 | 38023-3-408 | D37990-3-408
Qty. Disc: 10% for 2, 14% for 5, 16% for 10, 19% for 25
 All Brands of Control Cables Have These Standard Measurements
© 2011 by Baum Hydraulics Corporation  1-800-228-9222 www.baumhydraulics.com Prices subject to change without notice
   A DIMENSION     B DIMENSION